
14
Th

e 
IF

P
 -

 H
al

to
n 

H
ill

s 
-R

ea
l E

st
at

e 
Le

ad
er

,  
JA

N
 3

0,
 2

01
4 

Helping you is what we do

905-877-8262
B 905.877.8262
C 416.432.2009
E michellebell@cogeco.ca
W www.michellebell.ca

PERFECTTOWNHOME
FORTHE

FIRSTTIME BUYER!
Enjoy a large master
with semi-ensuite,
galley kitchen including
appliances. Main floor
laundry and garage!!! Call
today for further details.

I have buyers looking
for a home located on
Guelph Street, Main,

Maple or Trafalgar Road.
Would like to incorporate

home business into
house. Please call me
to discuss further.

Sales Representative

Elaine Jones
Sales Representative
Office 905.877.8262
Mobile 416.951.1633
Email elainejones@royallepage.ca
www.elainejones.ca

Great Value! Detached Open Concept 4
Bedroom Home awaits you! Call Elaine today.

Welcome Home! This Updated Bungalow is
nestled in a quiet area. Call Elaine today.

$344,500 $339,900

* 3+2 bdrs & 3 full
baths on private 1.5
Acre lot * High-end
finishes throughout
* Open concept family
room & kitchen
* In-law suite with
separate entrance
* Landscaped lot

with pool * Separate workshop & office * Call Susan for an
appointment today * $849,900

For aVirtualTour of these and other fine homes visit
www.SusanLougheed.com

LOCALANDWORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FORYOUR HOME
905-702-4772

BROKER (H.B.A., Dip. Ed)

SUSANLOUGHEED

* Stunning 3 bedroom, 3
bath bungalow loaded
with upgrades
* Open concept family
room & kitchen * Full
living & dining rooms
*Beautifully landscaped
w/perennials, large
patio, cabana & gazebo

* You don’t want to miss this one ~ call today
* $589,900

STUNNING ROCKWOOD BUNGALOFT CUSTOM BUNGALOW ON 1.5 ACRE

I donate a portion from every purchase & sale to the Royal LePage Shelter Foundation www.MONCKTON.ca

CHRISTINE
MONCKTON
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

416-420-6662

Spacious one bedroom condo freshly painted & updated.
Good size kitchen w/newer black & stainless steel
appliances. Bright open concept living/dining area. Living
room has w/o to covered balcony w/views of the city.
Large master bedroom and ensuite laundry. $184,900

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY 2-4 P.M., 6720 GLEN ERIN DR., MISSISSAUGA

MILTON
905-878-8101

www.LLRealEstateTeam.ca
GEORGETOWN 905-877-8262

MISSISSAUGA
905-821-3200

MINS. TO BLUE MOUNTAIN
Time Share w/ Vacation Inn Resort $5,000

ALMOST 2000 SqUArE fEET!
½ acre lot in Glen Williams location $459,900

3/4 ACrES IN TOWN!
Near Million Dollar Homes! Only $639,900

MOVE IN rEADY AND..
New builds can’t compete w/beautifully landscaped yard $479,900

GOLf ANYONE?
3 bdrm 4 lvl sidesplit on ½ ac lot backing on golf course. $479,900

AffOrDABLE LIVING
Don’t pay rent, own! Freshly painted 3 bdrm condo $254,900

UpGrADED TOp TO BOTTOM
Homes rarely avail in this quiet area $450,000

HOME SWEET HOME
Great Location & Plenty of Space $329,000


